Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Molded Assembly
.100” x .100” 1M Series
Available in multiple sizes•
Sockets	mate	with	standard	.100″	x	.100″	headers	 •
and plugs
Molded-in strain relief•
See	Regulatory	Information	Appendix	(RIA)	for	•
chemical compliance information
Date Modified: February 29, 2008  TS-2149-D
 Sheet 1 of 2
Physical
Connector:
Technical Specification: TS-0632 for .100” x .100” Molded-On Socket
TS-2153 for .100” x .100” Molded-On PCB
TS-2152 for .100” x .300” or .600” Molded-On DIP
26 AWG Cable:
Technical Specification: TS-0066 for .050” Flat Ribbon (solid) Cable, Gray PVC
TS-0063 for .050” Flat Ribbon (stranded) Cable, Gray PVC
TS-0122 for .050” Flat Ribbon (stranded) Cable, Color Coded PVC
28 AWG Cable:
Technical Specification: TS-0123 for .050” Flat Ribbon (stranded) Cable, Color Coded PVC
TS-0059 for .050” Flat Ribbon (stranded) High Flex Life Cable, Black PVC
TS-0080 for .050” Flat Ribbon (stranded) Cable, Gray PVC
TS-0058 for .050” Flat Ribbon (stranded) Medium Flex Life Cable, Gray PVC
TS-0419 for .050” Flat Ribbon (solid) Cable, Gray PVC
 Electrical
Voltage Rating: 30 V
Environmental
Temperature Rating: -20°C to +105°C